SECRETARY-

Commissioner

Glen Duhon
Commissioner
5001 Percy Road
Kaplan, LA 70548

Hubert J. Faulk
Chairman

11024 LA Hwy 697
Abbeville, LA 70510

Dwayne Broussard
17841 Grace Road

Abbeville, LA 70510

Bradley Duhon
2735 Montet Road
Maurice, LA 70555

Edward A Simon
21325 Chestnut Rd
Kaplan, La 70548
337-652-7518
337-643-2518

Revised 06-25-24

WATERWORKS DISTRICT NO. 1

Marla Rose

Term

S yr.

5 yr.

APPOINTMENTS

Mailing Address
11822 LLa Hwy 699
Maurice 70555

Appointment

04/07/2023

10/15/2022

03/05/2023

04/07/2023

06/19/2024

Phone No.
337-898-8345

Expires

04/07/2028

10/15/2027

03/05/2028

04/07/2028

06/19/2029



